Position

Associate Analyst

Accountant

Admin Assistant |

Analyst |

Analyst Il

Accounting Specialist

Admin Assistant I|

Admin Assistant |

Admin Assistant |

Admin Assistant Il

Accountant

Retired Annuitant

Admin Assistant |

Retired Annuitant

Retired Annuitant

Staff Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Department

Admin Support

Admin Support

Admin Support

Admin Support

Admin Support

Admin Support

Admin Support

Admin Support

Admin Support

Admin Support

Admin Support

Admin Support

Admin Support

Admin Support

Admin Support

Admin Support

Total Wages

$94,132

$87,998

$63,938

$63,430

$62,320

$61,584

$60,479

$59,643

$58,797

$52,133

$46,558

$41,018

$34,355

$14,500

$13,004

$7,529

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$13,637

$7,821

$17,473

$14,289

$21,763

$27,614

$14,218

$7,697

$17,080

$22,747

$14,522

$0

$18,142

$0

$0

$619



