Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Analyst		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$94,132	\$13,637
Accountant		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$87,998	\$7,821
Admin Assistant II		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$63,938	\$17,473
Analyst I		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$63,430	\$14,289
Analyst II		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$62,320	\$21,763
Accounting Specialist		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$61,584	\$27,614
Admin Assistant II		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$60,479	\$14,218
Admin Assistant I		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$59,643	\$7,697
Admin Assistant I		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$58,797	\$17,080
Admin Assistant II		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$52,133	\$22,747
Accountant		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$46,558	\$14,522
Retired Annuitant		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$41,018	\$0
Admin Assistant II		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$34,355	\$18,142
Retired Annuitant		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$14,500	\$0
Retired Annuitant		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$13,004	\$0
Staff Assistant		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Admin Support	\$7,529	\$619